

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Structures)

HAWKS MEADOW

53B2050

STRUCTURES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
H INLET	7	ea	\$ 1,037.86	\$ 7,265.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 726.50
Total Cost			\$ 1,141.64	\$ 7,991.50
3'X3' SAS	3	ea	\$ 1,290.00	\$ 3,870.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 387.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,419.00	\$ 4,257.00
4'X4' SAS	8	ea	\$ 1,957.50	\$ 15,660.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,566.00
Total Cost			\$ 2,153.25	\$ 17,226.00
12" RCP AE W/ GATE	1	ea	\$ 623.00	\$ 623.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 62.30
Total Cost			\$ 685.30	\$ 685.30
18" RCP AE W/ GATE	2	ea	\$ 845.00	\$ 1,690.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 169.00
Total Cost			\$ 929.50	\$ 1,859.00
30" RCP AE W/ GATE	1	ea	\$ 1,430.00	\$ 1,430.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 143.00
Total Cost			\$ 1,573.00	\$ 1,573.00
14"X23" HERCP AE W/ GATE	1	ea	\$ 865.00	\$ 865.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 86.50
Total Cost			\$ 951.50	\$ 951.50
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 34,543.30

Total Storm Sewer Improvements

\$79,258.85

Prepared By: JD
Date: 12/1/2006

STORM SEWER PLANT VALUE
(Schedule 'A' / Storm Pipes)

HAWKS MEADOW

53B2050

PIPES

Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Total Cost
12" RCP	201	LF	\$ 32.50	\$ 6,532.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 653.25
Total Cost			\$ 35.75	\$ 7,185.75
15" RCP	177	LF	\$ 34.50	\$ 6,106.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 610.65
Total Cost			\$ 37.95	\$ 6,717.15
18" RCP	226	LF	\$ 35.50	\$ 8,023.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 802.30
Total Cost			\$ 39.05	\$ 8,825.30
21" RCP	169	LF	\$ 37.50	\$ 6,337.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 633.75
Total Cost			\$ 41.25	\$ 6,971.25
24" RCP	34	LF	\$ 40.50	\$ 1,377.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 137.70
Total Cost			\$ 44.55	\$ 1,514.70
27" RCP	27	LF	\$ 46.50	\$ 1,255.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 125.55
Total Cost			\$ 51.15	\$ 1,381.05
30" RCP	208	LF	\$ 49.50	\$ 10,296.00
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 1,029.60
Total Cost			\$ 54.45	\$ 11,325.60
14"X23" HERCP	17	LF	\$ 42.50	\$ 722.50
Engineering @ 10%				\$ 72.25
			\$ 46.75	\$ 794.75
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
Engineering @ 10%				
Total Cost				
GRAND TOTAL COST				\$ 44,715.55

Prepared By: JD
Date: 12/1/2006